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433#5#

433#57

433#54

433#58

433#73

433#7-

433#72

433#7#

433#75

433#77

433#74

433#76

433#78

433#79

433#43

433#4-

433#42

433#4#

433#47

433#44

433#46

433#48

433#49

433#63

433#6-

433#62

433#6#

433#67

433#64

433#66

433#68

433#69

433#83

433#8-

433#82

433#8#

433#87

433#84

433#86

433#88

433#89

433#93

433#9-

433#92

433#9#

433#97

433#94

433#96

433#98

433#99

433533

43353-

43353#

433537

433534

433538

433539

4335-3

代码 名称 开盘 最高 最低 收盘 涨跌
!

成交量 代码 名称 开盘 最高 最低 收盘 涨跌
!

成交量

4335-7

4335-4

4335-8

4335-9

433523

43352-

433522

43352#

433527

433524

433528

433529

4335#2

4335##

4335#7

4335#4

4335#8

4335#9

433555

433554

433558

433559

433572

433577

433574

433578

433579

433543

43354-

433542

43354#

433544

433546

433548

433549

433563

433562

433567

433564

433566

433568

433569

433583

43358-

433582

43358#

433587

433584

433586

433588

433589

433593

43359-

43359#

433597

433594

433596

433598

433599

433733

43373-

433732

43373#

433737

433734

433736

433738

433739

4337-3

4337--

4337-2

小商品城
湘电股份
江淮汽车

$1

天宏
现代制药
国药科技
昆明制药
柳化股份
青松建化
华鲁恒升
中远航运

$1

三元
吉恩镍业
冠豪高新
北方天鸟
片仔癀
通威股份
瑞贝卡
国通管业
金证股份
华纺股份
赛马实业
涪陵电力
交大博通
宝钛股份
时代新材
贵研铂业
士兰微
洪城水业

0$1

石岘
空港股份

0$1

迪康
好当家
百利电气
风神股份
六国化工
包头铝业
华光股份
湘邮科技
杭萧钢构
力元新材
千金药业
凌云股份
双良股份
风帆股份
福建南纺
中创信测
扬农化工
亨通光电
天药股份
中金黄金
中科合臣
龙元建设
凤竹纺织
晋西车轴
长江精工
驰宏锌锗
烽火通信
科达机电
中化国际
航天晨光
安徽水利

$$1

新智
西昌电力
香梨股份
长力股份
上海能源
天富热电
黑牡丹
国药股份
腾达建设

49.#

25.#

6.6

6.35

-3.5

::

4.7

-9.88

-3.7#

-6.9-

29.9

4.2

8#.#2

6.34

::

#-.5#

::

#8.59

-5.44

9.-4

7.-2

-4

8.4

--.79

43

-2.88

72

9.66

9.42

4.46

-#.78

::

--.5

::

--.52

-3.2

55.#6

-4.39

-2.6-

-#.72

25.3-

#7.2

8.7-

-3.96

#4.24

4.87

9.8

2#.7

-8.-9

-3

88

8.7

-3.#9

4.49

-9.99

-#.#9

49.8

-#.#8

23.7-

-8.3#

-4.77

8.6#

::

6.27

-#.7

6.87

24.#

#3.7

4.-7

58.96

6.#4

6-.9

27.2

6.88

6.25

-3.67

::

4.6-

23.-

-3.87

-8.#

#3.96

4.26

85.97

6.5#

::

#2.#

::

#9.54

-7.4

9.58

7.#2

-4.22

9.2

-2

4-.57

-#.57

77

-3.-

9.88

4.67

-#.98

::

--.64

::

--.88

-3.4

58.#7

-4.49

-#.-#

-5.-5

25.26

#4.6

8.98

--.27

#6.57

6

-3.2-

27.38

-9.#7

-3.7#

89.72

8.67

-3.66

4.67

23.#8

-#.48

63.48

-5.8#

2-.9

-8.69

-6.-

9.-2

::

6.44

-#.7

8.-2

28.-4

#-.6

4.#7

73.-

8.#

49.3-

25.#

6.47

4.87

-3.5

::

4.25

-8.9

-3.5-

-4.7

29

4.3-

83.7

6.34

::

#3.8-

::

#8.#-

-5.47

9.38

7.38

-7.44

8.#8

--.74

79.37

-2.6

7-

9.6

9.7

4.#4

-#.#

::

--.#

::

--.#-

-3.-

55.2

-7.9-

-2.47

-#.58

2#.55

#7.3#

8.7-

-3.8

#4

4.48

9.8

2#.7

-8.-6

9.9#

84.3-

8.28

-3.#2

4.72

-9.57

-#.2

46.8

-#.#8

23.7-

-8.3#

-4.#7

8.4

::

6.-8

-2.78

6.8

24.37

#3.#

4.38

58.##

6.#4

6-.87

27.3-

6.86

6.22

-3.6

::

4.79

-9.49

-3.82

-6.82

#3.89

4.26

8#.34

6.5

::

#2.-8

::

#9.24

-7.7#

9.5#

7.29

-4.-7

9.-8

-2

43.89

-#.26

7#.-8

-3.35

9.82

4.45

-#.87

::

--.67

::

--.85

-3.4

58.-7

-4.46

-#.--

-5.38

2#.98

#4.46

8.96

--.27

#6.2

4.99

-3.-8

27.32

-9.#5

-3.#4

86.7-

8.67

-3.62

4.65

23.##

-#.47

63.#9

-5.8#

2-.85

-8.65

-4.94

9.38

::

6.45

-#.#-

8.-2

28.-2

#-.-5

4.##

59.69

8.28

2.7#

2.2-

2.4-

2.74

2.29

::

:3.9

:2.66

:-.3-

:2.2

2.8

3.96

:3.92

-.7-

::

2.-9

::

-.78

2.45

2.34

-.75

:-.-4

6.86

2.2-

-.-#

-.#

-.82

3.8

-.#5

:3.67

3.78

::

-.9-

::

#.97

#.42

7.92

#.39

2.-

5.22

:3.-2

2.62

-.56

2.39

3.38

-.#

2.#-

5.6#

7.96

-.#6

:2.24

-.-4

#.-8

-.44

2.3-

2.77

:3.2#

-3.3-

#.6

2.3-

-.#-

#.52

::

#.#8

:-.5-

#.76

5.87

3.65

#.24

3.77

9.46

47#-

-6735

#9486

7-78

8345

3

43#44

#392#

57878

6-596

-3#42

27472

-#993

7979

3

2784

3

--429

-3##9

#248

-5928

-8472

-83-3

2655

-39#3

-7998

48-#

-2629

683-

279-5

97-2

3

-67-7

3

-2963

--#98

5##7#

6879

7729

2252-

5285

#-84

-277#

-7424

7354

84#4

4--7

5745

23353

8#273

-9424

6667

6298

4-6#

4-75

6737

#5757

-6#563

-354-

56568

#8434

--64#

3

25868

5648

-2294

##532

8238

-9685

67#4

69622
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ST
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ñòøùã &̀;#{$>W67[j3

uOö=&yz{$f6[j&��cm3

`iúOAû&yz{�º_,67cü3

s�¸ý !"þr#%ÿ&;#{$f63

;5r#EF2!&yz{$���La3

;#s�"Gý,-./&½¾|}$q3

#$r#%ÿ2!&yz{�ºf6cü3

;5r#de%ÿ2!&yz{$f63

ñò��aóVX&�æ #"þr#`�a3

i(;5r#EF&yz{�>W673

;#ÅÆs�ýX&�%&��67aÙ3

45V'$%°&;#{�º��67cü3

;5r#&()*&;#{$��6+[j3

r#¶·|*,-&;#I$��JK3

ñò{$ã`f6[j&./��cm3
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ñòøùã &̀;#{$>W67[j3
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!"#%ÿ2!&yz{$f6%°&��3
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;#f6%°2£&yz{$f6&��3

�^_,±S&;#{�]^´µL33

uOö=&yz{$f6%°&./��3

ñò{$f6[j&;#�_,67cü3

ñòøùã &̀yz{�º>W67cü3

L3 !"þr#A4&yz{�>W673
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代码 名称 开盘 最高 最低 收盘 涨跌
!

成交量

43325#

433254

433256

433259

433273

43327-

433272

43327#

433277

433274

433276

433278

433243

43324-

433242

43324#

433247

433244

433246

433248

433249

433263

43326-

433262

43326#

433267

433264

433266

433268

433269

433283

43328-

433282

43328#

433285

433287

433286

433288

433289

433293

43329-

433292

43329#

433297

433296

433298

433299

433#33

433#3-

433#32

433#3#

433#37

433#34

433#36

433#38

433#39

433#-3

433#--

433#-2

433#-#

433#-7

433#-4

433#-6

433#-8

433#-9

433#23

433#2-

433#22

433#2#

433#27

433#24

青海华鼎
万通地产
物华股份
两面针
南纺股份
冠农股份
中恒集团
天方药业
鑫科材料
广汇股份
洞庭水殖
首旅股份
凯乐科技
浙江阳光
北方股份
路桥建设
景谷林业
北京城建
海正药业
国电南自
赣粤高速
外运发展
航天信息
开开实业
华芳纺织
武昌鱼
恒瑞医药
亿利科技
东方创业
重庆港九
南京中商
太化股份
南钢股份
钱江水利
浦东建设
羚锐股份
江苏舜天
大恒科技
亿阳信通
华仪电气
西水股份
九龙电力
三峡新材
鄂尔多斯
美罗药业
安琪酵母
星新材料
维维股份
南化股份
标准股份
曙光股份
恒顺醋业
商业城
酒钢宏兴
华泰股份
烟台万华
桂东电力
荣华实业
平高电气

$$1

中农
上海家化
洪都航空
营口港
巢东股份
亚星化学
振华港机
国栋建设
天房发展
南海发展
华发股份
西藏天路

-3.38

23.4

8.#8

24

6.8

26.59

-8.48

::

--.7

-4.4

6.9

##.98

--.-#

-5.-6

9.98

-5.5-

-2.5

25.#9

-2.79

-6.88

-7.57

-7.7-

75.7

--.76

6.88

6.37

54.72

-7.8

--.25

-3.6

-9.88

8.7

-4.#

-2.77

-6

--.#

-3.37

8.4#

-5.32

#-.5

#3.5

9.68

4.57

--.99

8.97

-8.2

52.77

6.99

9.6-

9.2-

-2.86

-5.-8

-3.6-

25.92

22

#2.49

2#.4

4.--

-9.9#

::

#4.88

::

-5.72

8.7#

6.--

22.8

8.4

8.8

-2.9-

#8.2

-4.87

-3.8

23.8

8.86

26.22

8.-7

29.9

-8.69

::

-2.-7

-4.99

8.39

#6.-

--.8-

-5.8

-3.52

-7.57

-2.89

27

-2.87

-8.27

-7.64

-4.#7

74

-2.-8

8.34

6.-5

56.7

-4.5

--.7#

-3.96

23.2

8.89

-4.86

-#.26

-6.44

-2.-#

-3.48

9.#

-5.6

##.-5

#-.76

-3.5

4.85

-2.52

9.38

-9.-6

5#.54

8.-7

-3.-2

9.72

-#.2

-5.7

--.27

27.27

22.67

##.7

25.98

4.45

2-.#6

::

#6.75

::

-5.8

8.86

6.#4

2#.58

8.8#

9.2-

-#.-9

#9.7

-6.28

-3.38

23.32

8.2-

27.9

6.74

26.27

-8.-

::

--.7

-7.6

6.7-

##.8

--.-#

-5.3#

9.9#

-5.5-

-2.37

25.37

-2.5

-6

-7.#7

-7.7

75.22

--.5

6.6

4.92

57.-

-7.8

--.-9

-3.7

-9.2#

8.54

-4.-

-2.#7

-4.87

-3.9-

-3.37

8.4

-#.92

#-.2

#3.2-

9.64

4.#8

--.88

8.6

-8.3-

52.3-

6.84

9.4#

9.2-

-2.86

-5.38

-3.6

25.#

2-.67

#2.5

2#.77

4.37

-9.9

::

#4.32

::

-5.54

8.5

4.98

22.49

8.74

8.67

-2.88

#6.2

-4.68

-3.7

23.4-

8.8#

26.-8

8.-#

29.2-

-8.48

::

-2.-5

-4.55

6.98

#4.99

--.76

-5.62

-3.#5

-7.#2

-2.79

25.66

-2.8#

-6.7

-7.67

-4.28

77.94

-2.37

8.35

6.-#

56.-9

-4.#9

--.72

-3.87

-9.82

8.88

-4.8

-#.24

-6.47

-2.-

-3.44

9.29

-5.5#

#2.8

#-.5

-3.5

4.8

-2.#-

9.32

-9.-4

5#.-9

8.-5

-3.-

9.7-

-#.-8

-5.7

--.2

27.25

22.55

##.#4

25.72

4.74

2-.#7

::

#4.84

::

-5.69

8.67

6.28

2#.55

8.8-

9.-4

-#.-6

#9.57

-6.2

2.45

:3.-

7.#6

2.76

2.3-

7.57

3

::

:2.94

:2.5#

3

6.27

2.67

2.55

#.5

#.2#

-.29

-.87

-.78

:#.#-

-.8-

5.49

-.49

2.3#

-.-#

-.76

2.#9

2.4#

2.#-

-.32

:3.#

#.98

#.36

#.7-

2.48

4.4-

5.7-

7.39

2.68

2.69

-.68

-3.37

5.-#

2.7

2.7

5.56

3.84

2.3-

2.##

-.-6

-.-7

2.--

-.9-

3.8

3.22

-.2-

#.52

4.59

4.#8

::

3.--

::

2

2.82

2.#9

-.9-

2.74

2.2#

2.3-

#.-4

-.#4

722#

7473

48557

262#2

#3356

9-77

9299

3

-557-

82#33

7632#

53478

--6-#

2949

5536

-4#52

7448

#8935

--3#8

-4783

2882-

29649

-#998

-2--3

-9687

236-3

-3655

-3238

822#

9486

8599

28568

29755

-#4-5

--25#

535#5

22#42

##4--

-7282

-5363

7295

-3#426

#7322

22-85

5552

-4233

5--#

27353
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